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4\h & 3rd

S-em CGPA

3"75

,42

3.42

3.39

3.3 g

3,21

3.75

3.33

3.50
I

3.71

3.50

3.50

3.7 |

3.I7

3.7 |

3.42

3.46

3.58

3.59

3.29

Bsll-Ijs

s01

s02

503

504

505

506

507

s08

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

5t7

518

519

520
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Subject: -Lnform.ptiog Scigrce gnd Libgry Marragemen!

Name of Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Brjoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor Hall

Bijoy Ekattor l{all

Bijoy Ekattor tlall

Kabi Sufia Kamal l{all

Kabi Sutia Kamal Hall

Kabi Sufia Kamal Hall

Kabi Sufia Karnal Hall

Kabi Sufia Kamal Hall

. Kabi Sufia Kamal l{all

The Bangamata Sheikh
Faj ilatunnessa Muj ib Hall

The Bangamata Sheikh
Fajilatunnessa Muj ib Hall

The Bangamata Sheikh
Faj ilatunnessa Muj ib Hall

Bangladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall

Bangladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall

B angladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall

Bangladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall

Bangladesh-Kuwait lv{aitree I{all

Ifu9"ffi Q .Fl strd,-- r.or.e s1fuxFn ffi

Name of Exgmi.nees_

MD. FARHAN SADIK RAFID
a

MD. SOT{AG MONDOL

ABDULLAH BIN HASAN

EUSUF HASSAN

HI.JSSAIN tsIN TIJHA

ZONAYEDUL ISLAM

UMME I-IABIBA PRIYA

MIFTAHUL JANNATNOHA

ROZA R.OWNOK

JANNATUL NAIMA TONNY

ILMA RAHMAN

IFFATNOWSHIN JOYE

MOST. FARHAI\IA AKTER

URMI KHATUN

ERIN JAHAN AESHA

SUMAIYA AKTER SHIMU

MST. AROBY SULTANA

MST. SURAYA YESMTN ROZONI

AWKI

YST.TANVIN AKTER

I
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Name of Hall Name of Examinees

w-sG$@3

4th. & 3rd

Sem CGPA

n
*)
J

J'!d
$

521

s22

s23

524

s25

526

527

s28

s29

530

531

532

s33

534

53s

536

s37

s38

539

540

MuktijoddhaZiaur Rahman Hall .

Muktij oddh a Ziaur .Rahman Hall

Muktijoddh aZtaur Rahman Hall

Muktij oddh a Ziaur Rahman Hall

The Jatir Janak Bhngabandhu
Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Hall

The Jatir Janak Bangabandhu
Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Hall

T'he Jatir Janak Bangabandhu
Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Hall

The Jatir Janak Bangabandhu
Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Hall

The Sir A. F. Rahman Hafl

The Sir A. F, Rahrnan Hall

The Sir A. F. Rahrnan Hall

'fhe Sir A. F. Rahman Hall

Kabi Jasimuddin Hall

Kabi Jasimuddin Hall

Kabi Jasimuddin Hall

Shamsun N'ahar Hall

Shamsun Nahar Hall

Sharnsun Nahar Hall

Sharnsun Nahar Hall ,

Shamsun Nahar Hall

SUJAUL ALOIVI

MD. NAHID ALL HASAN ANIK

?:

trVTD. ABDULLAH AL MEHEDT HASAN TOSHAR

MD. AL SAYEM

MD. NAZMUL FIOSSAIN

IrvIRAli FIOSSEN

MDRANA HAMID

MOJAHID BIN ALAM SIPER

}dD. RAKIBUL ISLAM

MD, RA.IHAN TJDDTN MAJUMDER

NADTMMAHMUD

TANJIDAHMED

HASANAL RAFID SHEYAM

SATZATUL HAQUE SHUVO

Mf). RUMAN

HABIBA AKTEREME

3.3I

3.79

3.5 8

3.58

3.42'

3.3I

3.3 8

3,04

3.29

3.50

3.58

3.33

3.3I

3.42

3.33

3.54

3,79

3.46

3.3 9

3.3 8

?

I
$
\

NAZIFA ANJUM

SI{ANJIDA HOSSATTiI

IvlST. JANNATI AKTEB

SABIKUNNAHAR

)O ffurentv) Names Tvned



Roll.No

,541
I

542 
,

543

544

545

546

s47

548

549

550

s51

552
4

553

.555

ss6

557

ssg

,,,

560
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Nalne qf Hall

Sharnsun Nahar Hall

Name of Exarninees

Haji Muharnmad Mohsin Hall MD" sHAMIM

Haji lvtuh€rnrnad Mohsin Hall MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM

Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall

Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall

Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall

Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall

Haji Muhamrnad Mohsin Hall

Haji Ivluhammad Mohsin Hall

Haji Muhamrnad Mohsin Hall

Haji Muhammad Mohsin Hall

Surjasen l{all
a

Surjasen l{all

Surjasen Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

Ruqayya; Hall

,Ruqayyah 

Hall

Ruqayyah Hall

MST. SHAHNAJ PARVIN 
/

MD. JARMAN
i:r

ARIF AHMED

MD. FAZLAY RABBI

\

MD. TANBIRUL ISLAM

OSAMA MD. TOKY

TANVIR AHMED

TOJAMMEL ISLAM

I

MD.JAHID UDDIN HIMEL

MD. NURUL ANOWERAPPLE

MD MUHTASIM SI{ARTF

MD. SUJON HOSSEN,

a

HOIMOhITY SHUKLA PRIYANI(A
/

FARLIN ZAMAN TISHA

JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA

FARHANA 4FTER BRISTI

AMINA KHAN

qq-rRr.fl{frT

4th &3rd
Sem CG-PA

3.38

3.54

3.54

3.54

3.s0

3.83

3.67

3.50

3.25

' 3.2r

3.29

. 
3.00

3.67

3.7r

, 3.08

375

3.63 .

' 
3.,46

3.63
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Name of Hall IEne of ExaginegE

Q
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Roll Ns

562

563

564

565

s66

s67

s68

569

570

57t

572

s80

Ruqayyah Hall

Shaheed Sergeant
Zahurul Haque Hall

Shaheed Sergeant
Zahurul Haque Hall
Shaheed Sergeant

' Zahurul Haque Hall
Shaheed Sergeanr

Zatrurul Haque Hall
Shaheed Sergeant

Zahtrnrl Haque Hall
Shaheed Sergeant

Zahurul Haque Hall
Shaheed Sergeant

Zahurul Haque Hall

Jagannath Hall

Jagannath Hall

Jagannath Hall

TAPOSHI TAMANNA

ABDULLAH ALIF FARDIN

SI{AHRIAR AHMED SUJAN

MD. MONIRUL ISLAM

MD. AR.MAN ALI ML'NSI

MD. SAHID HASAN SUMON

RAKIBUL HASAN

. MD. STIADMAN TOUHID

KRISHNO KUMAR

NIROB CHANDRA BORMAN

SAJIB DAS

ffi
4th g 3rd

S.n CC*a

3.75

3.3 8

3.46

3.50

3.3 g

3.29

3,3 9

3.00

3.04

3.33

3.3 3

3.29Bangladesh-Kuwait Maitree Hall SHABNAM CHHNDA SHAMOLIMA

12 (Twelve) Names Typed
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